2 23
2025-2026 Lighthouse Christian College

Football Schedule

School Date Time Location
South Georgia Athletics Sat, Aug 30 1:00PM Home

Gulf Breeze, FL
Jacksonville AA. Comm. Sat, Sep 6 2:00 PM(EST) Away
Christian College Jacksonville, FL
John Melvin University Sat, Sep 13 2:00 PM Home

Gulf Breeze, Fl
South Florida Tech College Sat, Sep 20 2:00 PM Home

Gulf Breeze, F1
OPEN DATE Sat, Sep 27
Gordon State College Sat, Oct 4 2:00 PM Home

Gulf Breeze, Fl
The Apprentice School Sat, Oct 11 1:00 PM Away

Dahlonega, Ga
Mississippi Community Christian Sat, Oct 18 2:00 PM Away

Biloxi, MS
Westgate Christian University Sat, Oct 25 2:00 PM Away

Houston, Texas
Atlantis University Sat, Nov 1 12:00PM Home
Community Christian College Sat, Nov 8 2:00 PM Home
of LA Gulf Breeze, Florida
New South Conference Sat, Nov 15 TBD Away

Championship Atlanta, GA



